The Xsolo family of single output power supplies provides up to an incredible 1008W
in an extremely compact package.
Available in two package types, the high efficiency Xsolo delivers an incredible convection
cooled 504W in an open-frame U-channel form factor and up to 1008W in an enclosed, fan
cooled chassis.
The Xsolo platform comes with a host of features including: variable speed fan, 12V/300mA
isolated bias supply, remote ON/OFF, output voltage control and parallel operation for higher
power applications. Nominal output voltages are 24V and 48V with wide adjustment ranges

• SEMI F47 Compliant
• BF Rated
•  Optional I2C PMBus™Communications
• Optional OR-ing Function
• 5 Year Warranty
• Adjustable output voltage
• Product Options: Conformal Coating,
Low Leakage Current and Ruggedised
APPLICATIONS INCLUDE
• Industrial
• Test & Measurement
• Medical
• Hi-Rel COTS
• Communication
XS500-24       504             24 21.0                  Yes Yes
XS1000-24     1008           24 42.0                  Yes Yes
XS500-48       504             48              10.5 Yes Yes
XS1000-48     1008           48 21.0                  Yes Yes
X
S
Model          Power        Output        Output        Medical Approval    Industrial Approval
(W)          Voltage       Current         UL/EN60601-1            UL/EN60950

XS1000-24         24              1008      Enclosed Fan Cooled                           19-28                     14-28                  42.0             Yes           Yes
XS500-48           48 504        Convection Cooled U-Channel              36-58                     29-58                  10.5             Yes           Yes
XS1000-48         48              1008      Enclosed Fan Cooled                           36-58                     29-58                  21.0             Yes           Yes
Xsolo
X
S
*Full part numbering information including product options and ordering information on page 5.
solo
INPUT
Parameter Conditions/Decription Min Nom Max Units
Input Voltage Range Universal Input 47-440Hz 85 264 VAC
120 380 VDC
Power Rating XS500 504 W
XS1000 1008 W
Input Current XS500 5 A
XS1000 10 A
Inrush Current 230VAC @ 25°C 25 A
Undervoltage Lockout Shutdown 65 74 VAC
Fusing            XS500 250VAC F8A HRC
XS1000 250VAC F12A HRC

519 Interstate 30, #309 f:  (972) 421 1805
Rockwall, TX 75087 e: salesusa@excelsys.com
USA
Europe/Asia
Excelsys Technologies Ltd t: +353 21 4354716
27 Eastgate Drive f: +353 21 4354864
Eastgate Business Park e: sales@excelsys.com
Little Island, Cork, Ireland
IRELAND
Mechanical Drawings
XS500 Mechanical Specifications
(All dimensions in mm)
XS1000 Mechanical Specifications
(All dimensions in mm)
Configuring your Xsolo
Example 1: XS1000-24N-000 = Xsolo 1000W, 24V output with no options
Example 2: XS1000-24N-003 = Xsolo 1000W, 24V output with I2C/PMBus and OR-Ing function.
Single Output Power Supply 500W - 1000WXsolo
X S - 0 A-Z
500, 1000W
500 = 504W